T3AWG6K Series Data Sheet
Arbitrary Waveform Generator
2, 4 and 8 Channel Configuration
Sample Rate up to 12.32 GS/s in RF mode
	● 16 Bit Vertical Resolution  �Exceptional signal fidelity for developing quality
products with a reduced design cycle.
	● up to 5 Vpp Output Voltage and ±2.5 V HW Baseline
Offset for a total output voltage window ±5 V or

1)	LVTTL digital output requires Cable mini SAS
17
Ordering information
T3AWG6062 Product Description (2 Channel platform) Product Code
Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 2 CH, 6 GS/s, 4,096 Mpts/Ch, 5 Vpp, RF mode (12 GS/s),
Wave Sequencing
T3AWG6062
8 Digital Output Channels for 2 CH, 4 CH and 8 CH T3AWG6K models (require 1 x Mini-SAS cable) T3AWG6-8DIG
T3AWG6064 Product Description (4 Channel platform) Product Code
Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 4 CH, 6 GS/s, 4,096 Mpts/Ch, 5 Vpp, RF mode (12 GS/s),
Wave Sequencing
T3AWG6064
8 Digital Output Channels for 2 CH, 4 CH and 8 CH T3AWG6K models (require 1 x Mini-SAS cable) T3AWG6-8DIG
16 Digital Output Channels for 4 CH and 8 CH T3AWG6K models (require 2 x Mini-SAS cable) T3AWG6-16DIG
T3AWG6068 Product Description (8 Channel platform) Product Code
Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 8 CH, 6 GS/s, 4,096 Mpts/Ch, 5 Vpp, RF mode (12 GS/s), Wave Sequencing T3AWG6068
8 Digital Output Channels for 2 CH, 4 CH and 8 CH T3AWG6K models (require 1 x Mini-SAS cable) T3AWG6-8DIG
16 Digital Output Channels for 4 CH and 8 CH T3AWG6K models (require 2 x Mini-SAS cable) T3AWG6-16DIG
32 Digital Output Channels for 8 CH T3AWG6K models (require 4 x Mini-SAS cable) T3AWG6-32DIG
Accessories for all platforms (2, 4 and 8 Channels) Product Code
Cable Mini SAS HD 1 m for DIG options (1x for -8DIG, 2x for -16DIG, 4x for -32DIG) T3AWG3-8DIG-MSCAB
LVDS to LVTTL adapter1) T3AWG3-8DIG-TTL
Mini-SAS HD to 16 x SMA cable (8 LVDS output)2) T3AWG3-8DIG-SMA
Additional SSD – 500 GB T3AWG3-SSD
3U – 19" RACKMOUNT KIT for T3AWG6K T3AWG-RACKMOUNT-X
1)	 require T3AWG6-8DIG or T3AWG6-16DIG or T3AWG6K-32DIG and T3AWG3-8DIG-MSCAB (1x for -8DIG, 2x for -16DIG, 4x for -32DIG)
2)	 require T3AWG6-8DIG or T3AWG6-16DIG or T3AWG6K-32DIG
Standard warranty is one year.